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Regional Services Map

Carl Campbell - (404) 783.5090
ccampbell@georgia.org

(404) 710.3581
tcaudell@georgia.org

(404) 831.0944
lmartin@georgia.org

(678) 640.4348
jnelson@georgia.org

(229) 896.5701
rgeiger@georgia.org

(404) 962.4820
memcclanahan@georgia.org

(706) 792.7294
akelley@georgia.org

(229) 386.3095
mshaw@georgia.org

(404) 309.5904
jcaraway@georgia.org

(404) 217.6695
cscott@georgia.org

(706) 552.4455
shaggard@georgia.org

Tammy Caudell -

E. Jane Caraway -

Lindsay Martin -

Mary Ellen McClanahan -

Susie Haggard -

Adela Kelley - Michelle Shaw -

Jennifer Nelson - 
Director

Rhonda Geiger -

Candice Scott -
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(229) 868.3428
rwaldrep@georgia.org

Ryan Waldrep - 

(404) 416.8094
athornhill@georgia.org

Alyce Thornhill -

Project Managers
      - Existing Industry and Regional Recruitment

Jennifer Nelson - Director, Existing Industry & Regional Recruitment
(678) 640.4348 • jnelson@georgia.org


